Effective Dates - December, 2014

12/2/2014

Medical Examiners, Board of

12/3/2014

Agriculture

12/16/2014

Commerce and Insurance

12/18/2014

Labor and Workforce Development

Labor and Workforce Development

Labor and Workforce Development

Environment and Conservation

12/24/2014

Environment and Conservation

State Board of Equalization

Friday, January 02, 2015

0880-02

0080-05-12

1400-04

0800-01-01

0800-01-06

0800-01-07

1200-03-18

0400-20-10

0600-04

General Rules and Regulations Governing the Practice of Medicine

0880-02-.01
0880-02-.19

Definitions
Continuing Medical Education

Kerosene and Motor Fuels Quality Inspection Regulations

0080-05-12-.01
0080-05-12-.02
0080-05-12-.03
0080-05-12-.04
0080-05-12-.05
0080-05-12-.06
0080-05-12-.08
0080-05-12-.09
0080-05-12-.10

Definitions

Standard Specifications

Classification and Method of Sale

Water in Retail Tanks and Dispenser Filters

Retail Product Storage Identification

Condemned Product

Test Methods, Reproducibility and Conformance to Specifications
Sampling of Petroleum Products

Disposition of Sample Retains

Criteria for Waivers

1400-04-.01
1400-04-.02

Submission of Waiver Request
Waiver of Pre-Employment Requirements

Occupational Safety and Health Standards for General Industry

0800-01-01-.06 Adoption and Citation of Federal Standards

Occupational Safety and Health Standards for Construction
0800-01-06-.02 Adoption and Citation of Federal Standards

Occupational Safety and Health Standards for Agriculture

0800-01-07-.01
0800-01-07-.02

Adoption and Citation of Federal Standards
Exceptions to Adoption of Federal Standards
Volatile Organic Compounds

1200-03-18-.02 General Provisions and Applicability

Licensing and Registration
0400-20-10-.24 Registration

Assessment Certification and Education Program

0600-04-.01 General Requirements for Candidacy — Definitions

0600-04-.02 Assessment Level | — Certification of Requirements

0600-04-.03 Assessment Level Il — Certification of Requirements

0600-04-.04 Assessment Level lll (Tennessee Certified Assessor) —
Certification Requirements

0600-04-.05 Assessment Level IV — Certification Requirements

0600-04-.06 Assessment Level V (Tennessee Master Assessor) — Certification
Requirements

0600-04-.07 Retirement of Certification

0600-04-.08 Continuing Education Procedures

0600-04-.10 Incentive Compensation for Assessing Officials

0600-04-.12 Courses Approved for Continuing Education Credit
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12/29/2014

Dentistry, Board of

Dentistry, Board of

Dentistry, Board of

Dentistry, Board of

Dentistry, Board of

Commerce and Insurance

12/30/2014

Commerce and Insurance

Commerce and Insurance

Friday, January 02, 2015

0460-01

0460-02

0460-03

0460-04

0460-05

0780-02-01

1255-01

1255-06

General Rules
0460-01-.05 Continuing Education and C.P.R.

Rules Governing the Practice of Dentistry

0460-02-.01 Licensure Process-By Exam and by Criteria (Reciprocity)
0460-02-.02 Dual Degree Licensure Process

0460-02-.03 Limited and Educational Limited Licensure Process
0460-02-.06 Specialty Certification

0460-02-.07 Anesthesia and Sedation

Rules Governing the Practice of Dental Hygienists

0460-03-.01 Licensure Process

0460-03-.02 Criteria Approval Licensure Process (Reciprocity)
0460-03-.03 Educational Licensure Process

0460-03-.06 Nitrous Oxide Certification

0460-03-.10 Restorative and Prosthetic Certifications
0460-03-.12 Administration of Local Anesthesia Certification

Rules Governing the Practice of Dental AssistantsRules Governing the
Practice of Dental Assistants

0460-04-.02 Registration Process

0460-04-.08 Scope of Practice

0460-04-.10 Restorative and Prosthetic Certifications
0460-04-.11 Dental Radiology Certification

General Rules Governing Schools, Programs and Courses for Dentists, Dental
Hygienists, and Registered Dental Assistants

0460-05-.02
0460-05-.03

Schools, Programs and Courses for the Dental Hygienist
Schools, Programs and Courses for the Registered Dental
Assistant

Electrical Installations
0780-02-01-.03
0780-02-01-.04
0780-02-01-.21
0780-02-01-.22

Approval of Electrical Products
Inspections

Inspection Fees

Boat Docks and Marinas

General Provisions

1255-01-.02 Definitions

1255-01-.04 Application for Appraiser License or Certificate
1255-01-.05 Qualifications for State Licensed Appraiser
1255-01-.07 Qualifications for State Certified Residential Appraisers
1255-01-.08 Qualifications for General Certifcation

1255-01-.12 Registered Trainee

1255-01-.16 Fingerprinting

Reciprocity

1255-06-.01 Reciprocal Agreements
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