Effective Dates - December, 2014

12/2/2014

Medical Examiners, Board of	<u>0880-02</u>	General Rules and	Regulations Governing the Practice of Medicine
		0880-0201	Definitions
		0880-0219	Continuing Medical Education
12/3/2014			
Agriculture	0080-05-12	Kerosene and Motor Fuels Quality Inspection Regulations	
		0080-05-1201	Definitions
		0080-05-1202	Standard Specifications
		0080-05-1203	Classification and Method of Sale
		0080-05-1204	Water in Retail Tanks and Dispenser Filters
		0080-05-1205	Retail Product Storage Identification
		0080-05-1206	Condemned Product
		0080-05-1208 0080-05-1209	Test Methods, Reproducibility and Conformance to Specifications
		0080-05-1209	Sampling of Petroleum Products
4040004		0000-03-1210	Disposition of Sample Retains
12/16/2014			
Commerce and Insurance	1400-04	Criteria for Waivers	
		1400-0401	Submission of Waiver Request
		1400-0402	Waiver of Pre-Employment Requirements
12/18/2014			
Labor and Workforce Development	<u>0800-01-01</u>	Occupational Safe	ty and Health Standards for General Industry
		0800-01-0106	Adoption and Citation of Federal Standards
Labor and Workforce Development	0800-01-06	Occupational Safe	ty and Health Standards for Construction
		0800-01-0602	Adoption and Citation of Federal Standards
Labor and Workforce Development	0800-01-07	Occupational Safety and Health Standards for Agriculture	
		0800-01-0701	Adoption and Citation of Federal Standards
		0800-01-0702	Exceptions to Adoption of Federal Standards
Environment and Conservation	1200-03-18	Volatile Organic Compounds	
		1200-03-1802	General Provisions and Applicability
12/24/2014			
Environment and Conservation	0400-20-10	Licensing and Reg	istration
		0400-20-1024	Registration
State Board of Equalization 0600-		Assessment Certification and Education Program	
		0600-0401	General Requirements for Candidacy – Definitions
		0600-0402	Assessment Level I – Certification of Requirements
		0600-0403	Assessment Level II – Certification of Requirements
		0600-0404	Assessment Level III (Tennessee Certified Assessor) – Certification Requirements
		0600-0405	Assessment Level IV – Certification Requirements
		0600-0406	Assessment Level V (Tennessee Master Assessor) – Certification Requirements
		0600-0407	Retirement of Certification
		0600-0408	Continuing Education Procedures
		0600-0410	Incentive Compensation for Assessing Officials
		0600-0412	Courses Approved for Continuing Education Credit

Friday, January 02, 2015 Page 1 of 2

12/29/2014

Dentistry, Board of	0460-01	General Rules	
Demisity, Deard of	<u>0 100 0 1</u>	0460-0105	Continuing Education and C.P.R.
Dentistry, Board of	0460-02	Rules Governing the Practice of Dentistry	
Demion y, Board of	0100 02	0460-0201	
		0460-0202	Licensure Process-By Exam and by Criteria (Reciprocity) Dual Degree Licensure Process
		0460-0203	Limited and Educational Limited Licensure Process
		0460-0206	Specialty Certification
		0460-0207	Anesthesia and Sedation
Dentistry, Board of	0460-03		the Practice of Dental Hygienists
	<u> </u>	0460-0301	Licensure Process
		0460-0302	Criteria Approval Licensure Process (Reciprocity)
		0460-0303	Educational Licensure Process
		0460-0306	Nitrous Oxide Certification
		0460-0310	Restorative and Prosthetic Certifications
		0460-0312	Administration of Local Anesthesia Certification
Dentistry, Board of	0460-04	 Rules Governing the Practice of Dental AssistantsRules Governing Practice of Dental Assistants 	
		0460-0402	Registration Process
		0460-0408	Scope of Practice
		0460-0410	Restorative and Prosthetic Certifications
		0460-0411	Dental Radiology Certification
		General Rules Governing Schools, Programs and Courses for Dentists, Dental Hygienists, and Registered Dental Assistants	
Dentistry, Board of	<u>0460-05</u>		
Dentistry, Board of	<u>0460-05</u>		
Dentistry, Board of	<u>0460-05</u>	Hygienists, and F	Registered Dental Assistants Schools, Programs and Courses for the Dental Hygienist Schools, Programs and Courses for the Registered Dental
		Hygienists, and F 0460-0502 0460-0503	Registered Dental Assistants Schools, Programs and Courses for the Dental Hygienist Schools, Programs and Courses for the Registered Dental Assistant
Dentistry, Board of Commerce and Insurance	<u>0460-05</u> <u>0780-02-01</u>	Hygienists, and F 0460-0502 0460-0503 Electrical Installa	Registered Dental Assistants Schools, Programs and Courses for the Dental Hygienist Schools, Programs and Courses for the Registered Dental Assistant
		Hygienists, and F 0460-0502 0460-0503 Electrical Installa 0780-02-0103	Registered Dental Assistants Schools, Programs and Courses for the Dental Hygienist Schools, Programs and Courses for the Registered Dental Assistant Itions Approval of Electrical Products
		Hygienists, and F 0460-0502 0460-0503 Electrical Installa 0780-02-0103 0780-02-0104	Registered Dental Assistants Schools, Programs and Courses for the Dental Hygienist Schools, Programs and Courses for the Registered Dental Assistant Itions Approval of Electrical Products Inspections
		Hygienists, and F 0460-0502 0460-0503 Electrical Installa 0780-02-0103 0780-02-0104 0780-02-0121	Registered Dental Assistants Schools, Programs and Courses for the Dental Hygienist Schools, Programs and Courses for the Registered Dental Assistant Itions Approval of Electrical Products Inspections Inspection Fees
Commerce and Insurance		Hygienists, and F 0460-0502 0460-0503 Electrical Installa 0780-02-0103 0780-02-0104	Registered Dental Assistants Schools, Programs and Courses for the Dental Hygienist Schools, Programs and Courses for the Registered Dental Assistant Itions Approval of Electrical Products Inspections
		Hygienists, and F 0460-0502 0460-0503 Electrical Installa 0780-02-0103 0780-02-0104 0780-02-0121	Registered Dental Assistants Schools, Programs and Courses for the Dental Hygienist Schools, Programs and Courses for the Registered Dental Assistant Itions Approval of Electrical Products Inspections Inspection Fees
Commerce and Insurance		Hygienists, and F 0460-0502 0460-0503 Electrical Installa 0780-02-0103 0780-02-0104 0780-02-0121	Registered Dental Assistants Schools, Programs and Courses for the Dental Hygienist Schools, Programs and Courses for the Registered Dental Assistant Itions Approval of Electrical Products Inspections Inspection Fees Boat Docks and Marinas
Commerce and Insurance 12/30/2014	<u>0780-02-01</u>	Hygienists, and F 0460-0502 0460-0503 Electrical Installa 0780-02-0103 0780-02-0104 0780-02-0121 0780-02-0122	Registered Dental Assistants Schools, Programs and Courses for the Dental Hygienist Schools, Programs and Courses for the Registered Dental Assistant Itions Approval of Electrical Products Inspections Inspection Fees Boat Docks and Marinas
Commerce and Insurance 12/30/2014	<u>0780-02-01</u>	Hygienists, and F 0460-0502 0460-0503 Electrical Installa 0780-02-0103 0780-02-0104 0780-02-0121 0780-02-0122 General Provision	Registered Dental Assistants Schools, Programs and Courses for the Dental Hygienist Schools, Programs and Courses for the Registered Dental Assistant Itions Approval of Electrical Products Inspections Inspection Fees Boat Docks and Marinas
Commerce and Insurance 12/30/2014	<u>0780-02-01</u>	Hygienists, and F 0460-0502 0460-0503 Electrical Installa 0780-02-0103 0780-02-0104 0780-02-0121 0780-02-0122 General Provision 1255-0102	Registered Dental Assistants Schools, Programs and Courses for the Dental Hygienist Schools, Programs and Courses for the Registered Dental Assistant Itions Approval of Electrical Products Inspections Inspection Fees Boat Docks and Marinas
Commerce and Insurance 12/30/2014	<u>0780-02-01</u>	Hygienists, and F 0460-0502 0460-0503 Electrical Installa 0780-02-0104 0780-02-0121 0780-02-0122 General Provision 1255-0102 1255-0104	Registered Dental Assistants Schools, Programs and Courses for the Dental Hygienist Schools, Programs and Courses for the Registered Dental Assistant Itions Approval of Electrical Products Inspections Inspection Fees Boat Docks and Marinas Definitions Application for Appraiser License or Certificate
Commerce and Insurance 12/30/2014	<u>0780-02-01</u>	Hygienists, and F 0460-0502 0460-0503 Electrical Installa 0780-02-0104 0780-02-0121 0780-02-0122 General Provision 1255-0102 1255-0104 1255-0105	Registered Dental Assistants Schools, Programs and Courses for the Dental Hygienist Schools, Programs and Courses for the Registered Dental Assistant Itions Approval of Electrical Products Inspections Inspection Fees Boat Docks and Marinas Definitions Application for Appraiser License or Certificate Qualifications for State Licensed Appraiser
Commerce and Insurance 12/30/2014	<u>0780-02-01</u>	Hygienists, and F 0460-0502 0460-0503 Electrical Installa 0780-02-0103 0780-02-0121 0780-02-0122 General Provision 1255-0102 1255-0104 1255-0105 1255-0107	Registered Dental Assistants Schools, Programs and Courses for the Dental Hygienist Schools, Programs and Courses for the Registered Dental Assistant Itions Approval of Electrical Products Inspections Inspection Fees Boat Docks and Marinas Definitions Application for Appraiser License or Certificate Qualifications for State Licensed Appraiser Qualifications for State Certified Residential Appraisers
Commerce and Insurance 12/30/2014	<u>0780-02-01</u>	Hygienists, and F 0460-0502 0460-0503 Electrical Installa 0780-02-0103 0780-02-0104 0780-02-0121 0780-02-0122 General Provision 1255-0102 1255-0104 1255-0105 1255-0107 1255-0108	Registered Dental Assistants Schools, Programs and Courses for the Dental Hygienist Schools, Programs and Courses for the Registered Dental Assistant Itions Approval of Electrical Products Inspections Inspection Fees Boat Docks and Marinas Definitions Application for Appraiser License or Certificate Qualifications for State Licensed Appraiser Qualifications for State Certified Residential Appraisers Qualifications for General Certification
Commerce and Insurance 12/30/2014	<u>0780-02-01</u>	Hygienists, and F 0460-0502 0460-0503 Electrical Installa 0780-02-0103 0780-02-0104 0780-02-0121 0780-02-0122 General Provision 1255-0102 1255-0105 1255-0107 1255-0108 1255-0112	Registered Dental Assistants Schools, Programs and Courses for the Dental Hygienist Schools, Programs and Courses for the Registered Dental Assistant Itions Approval of Electrical Products Inspections Inspection Fees Boat Docks and Marinas Definitions Application for Appraiser License or Certificate Qualifications for State Licensed Appraiser Qualifications for State Certified Residential Appraisers Qualifications for General Certifcation Registered Trainee
Commerce and Insurance 12/30/2014 Commerce and Insurance	<u>0780-02-01</u> <u>1255-01</u>	Hygienists, and F 0460-0502 0460-0503 Electrical Installa 0780-02-0103 0780-02-0104 0780-02-0121 0780-02-0122 General Provision 1255-0102 1255-0104 1255-0105 1255-0107 1255-0108 1255-0112	Registered Dental Assistants Schools, Programs and Courses for the Dental Hygienist Schools, Programs and Courses for the Registered Dental Assistant Itions Approval of Electrical Products Inspections Inspection Fees Boat Docks and Marinas Definitions Application for Appraiser License or Certificate Qualifications for State Licensed Appraiser Qualifications for State Certified Residential Appraisers Qualifications for General Certifcation Registered Trainee

Friday, January 02, 2015 Page 2 of 2